UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A GNC Grape Seed 300mg 32928 3.70USD                  $121,833.60
SKU CODE: 601401
LOT#: JC7125
Expiration Date: 01/28

9310 5.40USD                  $50,274.00
SKU CODE:490015
LOT#: JC6325
Expiration Date: 12/2027

TOTAL:U.S. Dollars One Hundred Seventy-Two Thousand One Hundred Seven and Sixty Cents 172,107.60USD   

GNC Uric Acid Control (120 veggie Cap)

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS